
Ramen

RAMEN • SANDYS • GYOZA

Sandys
CHICKEN KATSU  Cabbage, daikon, tonkatsu sauce, mayo

SHRIMP PATTY Iceberg, curry remoulade

VEG KOROKKE V  Cabbage, daikon, tonkatsu sauce, mayo

Ice Cream
6

5.5

VANILLA SOFT SERVE WITH TOPPING
Strawberry with black sesame crumble
OR Miso caramel with karinto

Vanilla soft serve (NO TOPPING)

Snacks
10 /17.5

8/11
9
9
6

PORK OR CHICKEN GYOZA
CURRY BEEF SPRING ROLLS
CHIKUWA FISHCAKE TEMPURA
Seaweed and cucumber salad **

FRIES WITH NORI RANCH V

5 PCS 10 PCS

2 PCS 3 PCS

OJI CLASSIC SHIO RAMEN
Clear salt based broth made with chicken, pork and seafood,
roast pork belly, egg, naruto, scallions & nori

OJI CLASSIC SHOYU RAMEN
Clear soy sauce based broth made with chicken, pork and seafood,
roast pork belly, egg, naruto, scallions & nori

SPICY SESAME RAMEN
Creamy chicken and pork broth, roast pork belly, egg, corn,
nira chives & scallions

OJI VEGGIE MISO RAMEN V
Veggie based broth, mushrooms, egg, kikurage, scallions & nori

OJI LITE RAMEN
Chicken and pork broth, noodles & scallions

Add-ons
EXTRA EGG 

EXTRA NOODLES 

BAMBOO SHOOT

PORK BELLY

Chicken katsu

ROASTED MUSHROOMS

CORN

IN-HOUSE CHILI OIL

NORI

NIRA CHIVES

PLEASE NOTE: WE DO NOT ACCEPT CASH
  V  Vegetarian item  |  ** Contains �sh sauce. Vegan option available.

Party of 6 or more subject to auto gratuity of 18%.
As of November 2025. Menu and prices subject to change.

2

2

1.5

3.5

8.5

3.5

2

1

0.5

1

20

20

21

20

15

All Sandys  13 Add Fries with nori ranch  +4.5

Non-Alcoholic Drinks
6.25

4.5

2.5

2.5

GODSPEED ICED TEA
355ml, Jasmine Tea with Peach OR
Sencha Green Tea and Yuzu Citrus. 

FLAVOURED SPARKLING WATER
355ml, Left Field Say Hey Sparkling Water Raspberry Lemon
OR Tangerine Peach

POP (CAN) Coke, Diet Coke, Gingerale

HOT GREEN TEA

SHISO & TONIC 1.5 oz alc
Willibald pink gin, lime and shiso. *Mocktail for $8

CLASSIC HIGHBALL 1.5 oz alc 
Canadian Club 12 year whisky, yuzu, lemon and soda water.

MINABE MULE 1.5 oz alc
Willibald farm vodka, umeboshi, cranberries, lime & ginger beer. 
*Mocktail for $8

MURASAKI DRINK 2 oz alc 
Rum, blueberry, pineapple, Calpico, sudachi. *Mocktail for $8

14

14

14

14

Cocktails & Mocktails

Alcoholic Drinks
8

16.5

11

8.5

8.5

8.5

ASAHI SUPER DRY
330ml, 5.0% Alc/Vol. Refreshing and smooth beer
with a crisp-clean-dry �nish.

ORION PREMIUM BEER (LARGE SIZE)
633ml, 5.0% Alc/Vol. Refreshing Japanese rice lager.
Smooth and crisp pro�le with a balanced blend of malt and hops.

Revel Time & Place Cider
355ml, 6.5% Alc/Vol. Bright and tart, a blend of apple and
wild yeast acidity. Zero added sugar. 

GODSPEED X OZAWA KURONAMA (BLACK LAGER)
355ml, 4.7% Alc/Vol. Dark Lager, rich taste, roasted malt pro�le. 
Lighter lager character, well-balanced, mild hop bitterness.

GODSPEED YUZU
355ml, 4.1% Alc/Vol. Japanese citrus combined with
Belgian yeast to create a light, lively beer.

GODSPEED OCHAME (GREEN TEA IPA)
355ml, 6.0% Alc/Vol. Floral and citrus from Japanese green tea,
sweet honey - and biscuit-like notes.

Sake
11/23

11/60

10/58

SEICHI PREMIUM JUNMAI SAKE
90ml glass / 250ml bottle, 16% Alc/Vol (Batch 2).
Brewed locally in Toronto with Izumi Sake Brewery. Hints of 
smoke, maple syrup and chestnuts, plum and green apple essence.

DEWAZAKURA ‘DEWANOSATO’ JUNMAI SAKE
90ml glass / 720ml bottle, 15% Alc/Vol.
Dry style Sake with umami notes on the nose. Fresh green apple 
and spice, with a rich, soft mouth feel and good balance.

TOJI NO BANSHAKU HONJOZO 
90ml glass / 720ml bottle, 15.5% Alc/Vol.
Sweet bread, mushroom and truf�e aroma. Rich, smooth
and dry with a clean �nish. Sake you could drink every day!

All 3 sake (50ml each)                    15SAKE FLIGHT


