

# Oji Seichi

RAMEN • SANDYS • GYOZA

## Ramen

<b>OJI CLASSIC SHIO RAMEN</b>	20
Clear salt based broth made with chicken, pork and seafood, roast pork belly, egg, naruto, scallions & nori	
<b>OJI CLASSIC SHOYU RAMEN</b>	20
Clear soy sauce based broth made with chicken, pork and seafood, roast pork belly, egg, naruto, scallions & nori	
<b>SPICY SESAME RAMEN</b>	21
Creamy chicken and pork broth, roast pork belly, egg, corn, nira chives & scallions	
<b>OJI VEGGIE MISO RAMEN</b> <small>V</small>	20
Veggie based broth, mushrooms, egg, kikurage, scallions & nori	
<b>OJI LITE RAMEN</b>	15
Chicken and pork broth, noodles & scallions	

## Add-ons

<b>EXTRA EGG</b>	2	<b>ROASTED MUSHROOMS</b>	3.5
<b>EXTRA NOODLES</b>	2	<b>CORN</b>	2
<b>BAMBOO SHOOT</b>	1.5	<b>IN-HOUSE CHILI OIL</b>	1
<b>PORK BELLY</b>	3.5	<b>NORI</b>	0.5
<b>CHICKEN KATSU</b>	8.5	<b>NIRA CHIVES</b>	1

## Sandys

<b>CHICKEN KATSU</b>	Cabbage, daikon, tonkatsu sauce, mayo
<b>SHRIMP PATTY</b>	Iceberg, curry remoulade
<b>VEG KOROKKE</b> <small>V</small>	Cabbage, daikon, tonkatsu sauce, mayo

All Sandys 13      Add Fries with nori ranch +4.5

## Snacks

<b>PORK OR CHICKEN GYOZA</b>	<small>5 PCS</small>	<small>10 PCS</small>	10 / 17.5
<b>CURRY BEEF SPRING ROLLS</b>	<small>2 PCS</small>	<small>3 PCS</small>	8 / 11
<b>CHIKUWA FISHCAKE TEMPURA</b>			9
<b>SEAWEED AND CUCUMBER SALAD</b> <small>**</small>			9
<b>FRIES WITH NORI RANCH</b> <small>V</small>			6

## Ice Cream

<b>VANILLA SOFT SERVE WITH TOPPING</b>	6
Strawberry with black sesame crumble OR Miso caramel with karinto	

<b>VANILLA SOFT SERVE (NO TOPPING)</b>	5.5
--	-----

## Non-Alcoholic Drinks

<b>GOODSPEED ICED TEA</b>	6.25
355ml, Jasmine Tea with Peach OR Sencha Green Tea and Yuzu Citrus.	

<b>FLAVOURED SPARKLING WATER</b>	4.5
355ml, Left Field Say Hey Sparkling Water Raspberry Lemon OR Tangerine Peach	

<b>POP [CAN]</b> Coke, Diet Coke, Gingerale	2.5
---	-----

<b>HOT GREEN TEA</b>	2.5
----------------------	-----

## Cocktails & Mocktails

<b>SHISO &amp; TONIC</b> 1.5 oz alc	14
Willibald pink gin, lime and shiso. * Mocktail for \$8	

<b>CLASSIC HIGHBALL</b> 1.5 oz alc	14
Canadian Club 12 year whisky, yuzu, lemon and soda water.	

<b>MINABE MULE</b> 1.5 oz alc	14
Willibald farm vodka, umeboshi, cranberries, lime & ginger beer. * Mocktail for \$8	

<b>MURASAKI DRINK</b> 2 oz alc	14
Rum, blueberry, pineapple, Calpico, sudachi. * Mocktail for \$8	

## Sake

<b>SEICHI PREMIUM JUNMAI SAKE</b>	11/23
90ml glass / 250ml bottle, 16% Alc/Vol (Batch 2). Brewed locally in Toronto with Izumi Sake Brewery. Hints of smoke, maple syrup and chestnuts, plum and green apple essence.	

<b>DEWAZAKURA 'DEWANOSATO' JUNMAI SAKE</b>	11/60
90ml glass / 720ml bottle, 15% Alc/Vol. Dry style Sake with umami notes on the nose. Fresh green apple and spice, with a rich, soft mouth feel and good balance.	

<b>TOJI NO BANSHAKU HONJOZO</b>	10/58
90ml glass / 720ml bottle, 15.5% Alc/Vol. Sweet bread, mushroom and truffle aroma. Rich, smooth and dry with a clean finish. Sake you could drink every day!	

<b>GOODSPEED ICED TEA</b>	6.25
355ml, Jasmine Tea with Peach OR Sencha Green Tea and Yuzu Citrus.	

<b>FLAVOURED SPARKLING WATER</b>	4.5
355ml, Left Field Say Hey Sparkling Water Raspberry Lemon OR Tangerine Peach	

<b>POP [CAN]</b> Coke, Diet Coke, Gingerale	2.5
---	-----

<b>HOT GREEN TEA</b>	2.5
----------------------	-----

## Alcoholic Drinks

<b>ASAHI SUPER DRY</b>	8
330ml, 5.0% Alc/Vol. Refreshing and smooth beer with a crisp-clean-dry finish.	

<b>ORION PREMIUM BEER [LARGE SIZE]</b>	16.5
633ml, 5.0% Alc/Vol. Refreshing Japanese rice lager. Smooth and crisp profile with a balanced blend of malt and hops.	

<b>REVEL TIME &amp; PLACE CIDER</b>	8.5
355ml, 6.5% Alc/Vol. Bright and tart, a blend of apple and wild yeast acidity. Zero added sugar.	

<b>GOODSPEED OZAWA KURONAMA [BLACK LAGER]</b>	11
355ml, 4.7% Alc/Vol. Dark Lager, rich taste, roasted malt profile. Lighter lager character, well-balanced, mild hop bitterness.	

<b>GOODSPEED YUZU</b>	8.5
355ml, 4.1% Alc/Vol. Japanese citrus combined with Belgian yeast to create a light, lively beer.	

<b>GOODSPEED OCHAME [GREEN TEA IPA]</b>	8.5
355ml, 6.0% Alc/Vol. Floral and citrus from Japanese green tea, sweet honey - and biscuit-like notes.	

**PLEASE NOTE: WE DO NOT ACCEPT CASH**

V Vegetarian item | \*\* Contains fish sauce. Vegan option available.

Party of 6 or more subject to auto gratuity of 18%.

As of November 2025. Menu and prices subject to change.